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Account Name Region Partner Type Industry Website Link

AEC; Manufacturing; Other; Higher

afca. ag EMEA Switzerland ISV; Agency ) https://afca.ch/
Education
AfterNow N. America United States ISV Higher Education http://www.afternow.io
|Aidar Sp.z.0.0. EMEA Poland ISV Manufacturing; Automotive https://aidarsolutions.com
Anandit Infotech India Private Limited Asia India Sl Professional Services https://ananditinfotech.in
Anima Res GmbH EMEA Germany Agency Health Provi.ders; Higher Education; https://www.animares.com/
Pharmaceuticals
ARTHRO 3D LLP Asia India ISV Health Providers https://arthro3d.online/
Arvizio Inc N. America Canada ISV AEC https://www.arvizio.io/
Atos EMEA France Sl Retail; Other http://atos.net
Awara IT EMEA Russia Sl AEC; Manufacturing http://awara-it.com
AYES EMEA Czech Republic Sl Manufacturing https://www.ayes.cz/en/
Beyond Universe Computer Systems & Communications . . .
. . EMEA United Arab Emirates Sl AEC; Gov't/Defense https://www.buniverse-mr.com
Equipment Software Trading Co LLC
BinarieslLid, Ltd N. America Canada ISV; SI Higher Education https://www.binarieslid.com
Black Marble EMEA United Kingdom Sl Gov't/Defense https://www.blackmarble.com
Booz Allen Hamilton N. America  United States Sl Gov't/Defense https://www.boozallen.com/
Bouvet Norge AS EMEA Norway SI; Agency Manufacturing; Other https://en.bouvet.no/about-bouvet/hololens-2
Brain Stimulation AB (MRPP) EMEA Sweden ISV Health Providers; Health Payor http://www.brainstimulation.se
Bravent (MRPP) EMEA Spain ISV Other http://bravent.net/
BrickSimple N. America United States Agency Health Providers https://bricksimple.com/
CACI, INC. - FEDERAL N. America United States SI; Gov't/Defense http://www.caci.com
Capgemini EMEA France ISV; SI AEC https://www.capgemini.com/
Clirio / BGC Engineering N. America Canada 1SV; Gov't/Defense; Other https://clir.io/
Comerge AG EMEA Switzerland ISV Health Providers; Higher Education https://www.comerge.net
Dark Lake Software N. America United States Sl Manufacturing; Gov't/Defense http://www.darklakesoftware.com
DATA 61 (CSIRO) Asia Australia ISV Other https://data61l.csiro.au/
|Data Experts GmbH EMEA Germany Agency Health Providers https://holo.data-experts.de
DataMesh Asia China ISV Manufacturing https://www.datamesh.com/
Delaware Consulting EMEA Belgium S| Manufacturing https://delawareconsultingservices.com/
DNSOFT Asia Korea ISV AEC; K-12 https://dnsoft.co.kr
Dotnet Soft.Inc Asia Korea Sl Gov't/Defense; Higher Education http://www.dnsoft.net
eGISS A/S EMEA Denmark S| Retail; Manufacturing http://www.egiss.net
EMSOLUTION Asia Korea 9 Partr\er Professional Services; Professional http://www.em-s.co.kr
Services
Enklu N. America United States 1SV AEC; Entertainment; Higher Education https://www.enklu.com/
Evolutis EMEA France ISV Health Providers http://www.evolutisfrance.com/
eXpanded eXistence N. America United States ISV Health Providers; Other https://www.expandedexistence.com/
FactualVR, Inc. dba HyperTunnel N. America United States ISV Gov't/Defense; Energy https://www.hypertunnel.com
Fexillon (ex Integrated Facilities Solutions Ltd) EMEA Ireland ISV Health Providers; AEC https://fexillon.com
FifthIngenium EMEA Italy ISV Manufacturing http://www.fifthingenium.com
|Fo|ogram Asia Australia ISV AEC http://www.fologram.com
Formal Works Inc. Asia Korea ISV Gov't/Defense; Professional Services http://www.formalworks.com
Health Providers; Retail; AEC;
Fracture Reality EMEA United Kingdom ISV Manufacturing; Gov't/Defense; Finance;  https://fracturereality.io
Entertainment; Other; Higher Education
Glartek EMEA Portugal 1SV Manufacturing https://glartek.com/



goHere LLC N. America  United States S AEC; Energy https://www.gohere.tech

Hitachi Solutions Germany GmbH EMEA Germany Sl Retail; Manufacturing https://www.hitachi-solutions.de/
HoloForge EMEA France ISV; SI https://www.holoforge.io/work/holoforge-industrial-training
HoloLab Inc. (MRPP) Asia Japan ISV Manufacturing

Hololicyo (LR EFRIZARITETAT) Asia China NY Health Providers; Professional Services  https://www.licyo.net/

Holo-Light (MRPP) EMEA Germany ISV Retail; Manufacturing https://holo-light.com

Hololux EMEA Germany S| AEC; Manufacturing https://www.hololux.com
Holoview Lab Co., Ltd Asia China 1SV; SI Manufacturing http://www.holoview-lab.com/en/
Honeycomb Lab Inc. Asia Japan Agency AEC; Manufacturing https://www.honeycomb-lab.co.jp/
Immersion Analytics N. America United States ISV Gov't/Defense; Finance; Other https://www.immersionanalytics.com/
Immersion SAS EMEA France ISV AEC; Manufacturing http://www.immersion.fr

In3D EMEA Israel Sl Gov't/Defense https://www.in3d-tech.com
Inhance Digital N. America United States ISV Manufacturing http://www.inhance.com

Innovae Group S.L. EMEA Spain ISV; Agency Manufacturing; Other http://www.innovae.eu

Innoveam Sdn. Bhd. Asia Malaysia ISV Other http://innoveam.com

InnovMetric Software Inc. N. America Canada ISV AEC; Manufacturing https://www.innovmetric.com/
IntelliTech Solutions DBA The Mobile Apps Man Asia Australia ISV Gov't/Defense; Professional Services https://themobileappsman.com.au
JTRS Ltd EMEA United Kingdom Other http://www.jtrs.co.uk

Kagool EMEA United Kingdom Sl Other http://www.kabel.es

Kazendi EMEA Germany ISV AEC; Various https://holomeeting.io

Kit-AR Limited (SkillsAugment EMEA United Kingdom ISV Manufacturing http://www.kit-ar.com

Kobe Digital Lalo Inc. Asia Japan I1SV; SI AEC; Manufacturing https://www.kdl.co.jp/

Librestream Technologies, Inc. N. America United States ISV Manufacturing; Gov't/Defense https://www.librestream.com

LL Studio Software Itd EMEA Israel ISV AEC; Manufacturing https://Frontline.io

LTIMindtree Ltd. (Formerly Larsen and Toubro Infotech) Asia India S| Consumer Goods; Energy https://Intinfotech.com

M.SOFT CO.,LTD. Asia Japan ISV Manufacturing https://www.msoft.co.jp/
Materialise EMEA Belgium ISV Manufacturing; Other https://www.materialise.be
MedApp EMEA Poland ISV Health Providers http://www.medapp.pl
Medcognition N. America United States 1SV Health Providers; Gov't/Defense https://www.medcognition.com/
MediView N. America  United States ISV Health Providers https://mediview.com/
E:ET::;)GmbH (Formerly XRGO and CamaoTEC (former EMEA Germany 1SV; SI Manufacturing; Other; Cross; Various https://xrgo.io/

MoonShine Creation Co., LTD Asia Taiwan Studio Other https://moonshine.tw/

MWD SRL EMEA Italy ISV Manufacturing https://mwd.digital

Opaque Multimedia Asia Australia 1SV Gov't/Defense http://opaque.media

Overit (Spacel) EMEA Italy ISV Other https://www.overit.it/en/

Pauley EMEA United Kingdom ISV Various http://www.pauley.co.uk

Plain Concepts EMEA Spain S AEC; Manufacturing https://www.plainconcepts.com/
Realistic Computing, Inc (MRPP) N. America  United States Sl ::rr\tl?czrsProfessmnal Sl https://www.realistic-computing.com
Realsim EMEA Austria 1SV Other http://www.realsim.info/

Recreate Solutions B.V EMEA Netherlands ISV Manufacturing https://5125250

Red Nucleus (Formerly Invivo) N. America Canada Agency Health Providers http://www.invivo.com

Saab Asia Australia ISV Gov't/Defense http://www.saab.com./mr

Salin Co., Ltd Asia Korea Sl :::\1.;?ceersProfe55|onal Services; Professional https://www.salin.co.kr/epiclive/index.html
SentiAR N. America  United States ISV Health Providers https://sentiar.com/

SERL.IO PTE. LTD. Asia singapore ISV Manufacturing; Higher Education

SimlInsights N. America  United States ISV Health Providers; Manufacturing https://www.siminsights.com

Sira Medical Inc. (PDA HoloSurg3d) N. America  United States ISV Health Providers https://siramedical.com/

SNS NETWORK (M) SDN BHD Asia Malaysia S| Retail; Higher Education https://www.sns.com.my/




Softability Oy EMEA Finland ISV Manufacturing https://softability.fi/en/

Sota Consulting Group EMEA United Kingdom 1SV; SI Manufacturing; Gov't/Defense; Other https://interrealitylabs.com/
Stark Solution Kft. EMEA Hungary Sl; Gov't/Defense https://www.starksolution.eu/en/
Strolll Limited EMEA United Kingdom ISV Health Providers https://www.strolll.co/

Surgical Planning Associates, Inc N. America United States ISV Health Providers http://hipinsight.com

Sustainable Solution Co., Ltd. Asia Thailand SI; ADR gllearcil:‘f;cturmg; e it https://hololensthai.com/
SynergyXR (Formerly Unity Studios) EMEA United Kingdom ISV Manufacturing https://www.unity-studios.com/
tagSpace Asia Australia ISV AEC; Other https://tagspace.com/

Techstar EMEA Italy ISV Manufacturing; Energy http://www.techstar.it

Theorem Solutions EMEA United Kingdom ISV Manufacturing; Gov't/Defense https://www.theorem.com/about
Theoris EMEA France ISV; Agency Manufacturing; Gov't/Defense https://www.theoris.fr

Think Digital Studios Asia Australia ISV Manufacturing; Other https://www.think.digital

Urano Informationssysteme GmbH EMEA Germany ISV; SI Manufacturing http://www.urano.de

Vectrona N. America United States ISV AEC; Gov't/Defense https://vectronasystems.com
VEO Sp. z 0.0. EMEA Poland ISV Gov't/Defense http://veo.glass

VEP4U Asia Korea Sl Health Providers https://www.vep4u.com/
Viewlicity EMEA Germany ISV Higher Education http://www.puttview.com

Virsabi EMEA Denmark ISV Manufacturing; Professional Services https://virsabi.com

X-Nav Technologies, LLC N. America United States ISV Health Providers https://x-navtech.com/




